

Materiale intretinere

I.D.: 44085515

Data publicarii	02.10.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 294,16 RON - 294,16 RON

Descriere: 1. OTEL BETON B500-12MM(BARA) - 6M (10406278) KG 23(4 buc) 2.63 2. DIBLU UNIV TECHNOX NYLON 8X50 MM 200G (11137589) BUC 50 0.18 3. SUR PAL CAP INECAT 5X80/60ZG PZ2 10782GR (11157732) BUC 50 0.12 4. SUR P.AL CAP INECAT 4X40 ZG PZ2 14140GR (11157720) BUC 50 0.04 3. PIULITA HEXAGONALA DIN 934-6 M4 ZA 690G (11137372) BUC 100 0.02 1.60 4. PIULITA HEXAGONALA DIN 934-6 M5 ZA 1039G (11137373) BUC 50 0.02 1.10 5. DIBLU UNIV TECHNOX NYLON 6X40 MM 158G (11137588) BUC 100 0.07 6.90 6. DIBLU UNIV TECHNOX NYLON 6X30 MM 122G (11137587) BUC 50 0.05 2.65 7. SUR PAL CAP INECAT 3,5X35 ZG PZ2 14200GR (11157713) BUC 50 0.03 1.40 8. SUR PAL CAP INECAT 3,5X40 ZG PZ2 12560GR (11157714) BUC 100 0.03 3.10 9. DIBLU MUNGO NYLON CARAM.GOL 8X80MM 228G (11137630) BUC 40 0.46 18.56 10. SUR PAL/LEMN CAP IN 6X80/60ZG PZ2 8800G (11137283) BUC 40 0.18 7.00 11. ANC.MET PT.GIPS CARTON M4X45 ZG 780G (11137404) BUC 30 0.38 11.37 12. PIULITA CU AUTOBLOCARE M6 ZA 2232G (11137412) BUC 100 0.06 6.00 13. CLESTE MENGHINA 250MM (11120894) BUC 1 8.00 8.00 14. ROB.FLOT.3/8,DEPANARE - SERVOVALVA,ALAMA (11133516) BUC 5 16.16 80.80 15. STECHER SCHUKO CERAMIC ALB(CH)+MANER (10501170) BUC 3 3.10 9.30 16. SAIBA PLATA OTEL ZN ALB M6X12X1,6 798G (11146838) BUC 30 0.02
